

2025 D		#202	<u></u>	D'IT I I	1. 00 K			1	1 1	-		1			
2025 B	lanchard Rd Recon Project Bid	#202	5-023					D 44 . P	Same LLC	H-1 C		Caratara	e Condena	E	- #- C+ IIC
	A 111			Spencer Group	o Paving, LLC		enson, Inc.		Sons, LLC.		ontracting		& Gendron		ntic Coast, LLC.
	Addendum #1	-		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	Addendum #2			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	Bid Bond			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qnty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
	Remove Bituminous Concrete Surface	SY	4,700	\$2.75	\$12,925.00	\$4.00	\$18,800.00	\$2.00	\$9,400.00	\$3.25	\$15,275.00	\$4.50	\$21,150.00	\$4.00	\$18,800.00
	Sawcut Pavement	LF	420	\$10.00	\$4,200.00	\$3.75	\$1,575.00	\$2.00	\$840.00	\$3.00	\$1,260.00	\$3.50	\$1,470.00	\$5.00	\$2,100.00
	Pavement Butt Joint	SY	13	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$26.25	\$341.25	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$26.00	\$338.00	\$12.50	\$162.50	\$25.00	\$325.00
	Common Excavation	CY	2,400	\$12.50	\$30,000.00	\$13.00	\$31,200.00	\$15.00	\$36,000.00	\$16.50	\$39,600.00	\$15.00	\$36,000.00	\$20.00	\$48,000.00
	Ditch Excavation	LF	1,050	\$13.50	\$14,175.00	\$11.50	\$12,075.00	\$5.00	\$5,250.00	\$5.00	\$5,250.00	\$5.00	\$5,250.00	\$7.00	\$7,350.00
	Aggregate Subbase Course - Gravel Type D	TON	2,200	\$20.50	\$45,100.00	\$22.00	\$48,400.00	\$23.00	\$50,600.00	\$27.00	\$59,400.00	\$28.00	\$61,600.00	\$34.00	\$74,800.00
	Aggregate Base Course - Gravel Type A	TON	545	\$25.00	\$13,625.00	\$25.00	\$13,625.00	\$40.00	\$21,800.00	\$40.00	\$21,800.00	\$45.00	\$24,525.00	\$48.00	\$26,160.00
304.141	Aggregate Base Course - Gravel Type A (DW)	TON	160	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	\$32.00	\$5,120.00	\$45.00	\$7,200.00	\$42.00	\$6,720.00	\$45.00	\$7,200.00	\$55.00	\$8,800.00
304.142	3/4" Type A Shoulder Gravel	TON	40	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$38.50	\$1,540.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$62.00	\$2,480.00
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt - Hand Placed	TON	55	\$225.00	\$12,375.00	\$236.25	\$12,993.75	\$225.00	\$12,375.00	\$230.00	\$12,650.00	\$260.00	\$14,300.00	\$350.00	\$19,250.00
403.210	Hot Mix Asphalt - 9.5mm Surface	TON	400	\$94.00	\$37,600.00	\$98.75	\$39,500.00	\$94.00	\$37,600.00	\$98.00	\$39,200.00	\$105.00	\$42,000.00	\$115.00	\$46,000.00
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt - 12.5mm Base	TON	550	\$86.75	\$47,712.50	\$100.00	\$55,000.00	\$86.75	\$47,712.50	\$91.00	\$50,050.00	\$95.00	\$52,250.00	\$105.00	\$57,750.00
	Bituminous Tack Coat. Applied	GAL	140	\$7.50	\$1,050.00	\$8.00	\$1,120.00	\$7.50	\$1,050.00	\$8.00	\$1,120.00	\$12.50	\$1,750.00	\$13.00	\$1,820.00
603.159	12" Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	40	\$115.00	\$4,600.00	\$50.25	\$2,010.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$88.00	\$3,520.00
604.252	Catch Basin Type A5-C	EA	3	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,335.00	\$13,005.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$14,700.00
605.09	6" HDPE Underdrain Type B	LF	370	\$50.00	\$18,500.00	\$52.25	\$19,332.50	\$45.00	\$16,650.00	\$45.00	\$16,650.00	\$46.00	\$17,020.00	\$53.00	\$19,610.00
605.11	12" HDPE Underdrain Type C	LF	550	\$6.40	\$3,520.00	\$61.75	\$33,962.50	\$70.00	\$38,500.00	\$95.00	\$52,250.00	\$95.00	\$52,250.00	\$117.00	\$64,350.00
605.12	15" HDPE Underdrain Type C	LF	80	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$68.00	\$5,440.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$98.00	\$7,840.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$128.00	\$10,240.00
606.10	Adjust Existing Mailbox Post	EA	6	\$175.00	\$1,050.00	\$745.00	\$4,470.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$125.00	\$750.00
609.11	Slipform Vertical Curb – Concrete	LF	1,350	\$10.00	\$13,500.00	\$9.50	\$12,825.00	\$15.00	\$20,250.00	\$10.50	\$14,175.00	\$10.00	\$13,500.00	\$25.00	\$33,750.00
615.08	Loam and Seed	SY	1,000	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$11.50	\$11,500.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$12.00	\$12,000.00	\$16.00	\$16,000.00
620.54	Stabilization/Reinforcement Geotextile	SY	4,500	\$3.50	\$15,750.00	\$1.00	\$4,500.00	\$3.00	\$13,500.00	\$2.25	\$10,125.00	\$2.50	\$11,250.00	\$3.50	\$15,750.00
627.75	White Pavement Markings - Stop Bars	SF	20	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$26.25	\$525.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$12.00	\$240.00
652.36	Maintenance of Traffic Control	LS	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$11,150.00	\$11,150.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$144,500.00	\$144,500.00
652.381	Traffic Officers	HR	32	\$101.00	\$3,232.00	\$101.00	\$3,232.00	\$101.00	\$3,232.00	\$101.00	\$3,232.00	\$101.00	\$3,232.00	\$101.00	\$3,232.00
659.10	Mobilization	LS	1	\$39,410.75	\$39,410.75	\$24,150.00	\$24,150.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
				\$386,750.25			\$387,392.00		\$396,084.50		\$435,195.00		\$472,709.50		\$710,277.00
	Name			Dennis Spencer Jr		Zachary Stevenson		Ben Piper		Shawn Hird		Josh White		Wayne Berry	
	Address			11 General Turner Hill Rd		190 Walton Rd.		PO Box 236 269		269 Hebron	269 Hebron Rd.		50 Alfred Plourde Pw		
										Buckfield, ME 04220				953 Odlin Rd Bangor, ME 04401	
	Tel. #			,				207-345-33	,	,				207-945-0873	